
Aluminum alloy 
wallboard profile



5mm 
Wall Panel Aluminum Alloy Fitting

5501
阳角

5502
阴角

5503
工字

5504
收边

5505
开口工字

5513
小丁工字

5521
阳角

TJ60-5
踢脚线

5507
平板踢脚线

Model name Product Photo Sectional View Installation Drawing
Length

（M/Piece） color
Weight

（KG/Piece）
Packing 

（PCS/CTN）
Price

（$/Piece）    

4.0

5.0

3m 0.275KG 100PCS

3m 0.24KG 200PCS

3m 0.17KG 300PCS

3m 0.17KG 300PCS

3m 0.235KG 200PCS

3m 0.67KG 60PCS

3m 0.305KG 200PCS

3m 0.354KG 100PCS

3m 0.47KG 60PCS

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.5

5.0

3.03.0

5.0

46.7

27.5 6.2
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5.9

5.0
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5mm 
Wall Panel Light Strip Fitting

5510
侧面灯带线

5512
中缝灯带线

5506
灯带踢脚线

Model name Product Photo Sectional View Installation Drawing
Length

（M/Piece） color
Weight

（KG/Piece）
Packing 

（PCS/CTN）

3m 0.247KG 200PCS

3m 0.335KG 100PCS

3m 0.77KG 60PCS

Price
（$/Piece）    

5.410.8

14.4

19.1

12.7 6.4

6.0

7.5

38.5

7.5

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper



8mm&9mm  
Wall Panel Aluminum Alloy Fitting

8401
阳角

8402
阴角

H136
偏工字

DH133
偏工字

104-A
收边

104-N
收边

8405
V缝工字

106-A
开口工字

207-A
开口工字

A101
阳角

G96
踢脚板

TJ60-9
踢脚板

A118
阳角

A02
阴角

Model name Product Photo Sectional View Installation Drawing
Length

（M/Piece） color
Weight

（KG/Piece）
Packing 

（PCS/CTN）

3m 0.28KG 100PCS

3m 0.275KG 200PCS

3m 0.21KG 200PCS

3m 0.278KG 200PCS

3m 0.27KG 200PCS

3m 0.224KG 200PCS

3m 0.225KG 200PCS

3m 0.35KG 200PCS

3m 0.41KG 100PCS

3m 0.285KG 100PCS

3m 0.746KG 60PCS

3m 0.52KG 60PCS

3m 0.352KG 100PCS

3m 0.27KG 100PCS

Price
（$/Piece）    

9 .
7

60

4.7

4.0

8.0

8.0

4.0

4.0

9.5

7.0

10.0

10.0

6.0

4.0

9.8

8.4

5.0

9.5

3.0

2.0

7.0

10.0

4.0

9.5

5.0

45.0

26.6
9.6

9.5

8.8

5.0

9.5

black
golden
copper
rose

black
golden
copper
rose

black
golden
copper
rose

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper
rose

black
golden
copper
rose



750
灯带线

DH137
中缝灯带线

D1023
侧面灯带线

Model name Product Photo Sectional View Installation Drawing
Length

（M/Piece） color
Weight

（KG/Piece）
Packing 

（PCS/CTN）

3m 0.66KG 60PCS

3m 0.55KG 100PCS

3m 0.332KG 100PCS

8mm&9mm  
Wall Panel Light Strip Fitting

Price
（$/Piece）    

52.9

8.5

11.1

14.3

19.0

9.5

16.9

12.7 10.3

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper

black
golden
copper


